
Ayanna Greenidge – Principal                                                     ​   Paul Winter - Assistant Principal 
        #highstandards                                                                                 #academicexcellence  
 
 
 
 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​          #team266pride 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​        http://psis266.org 

School Leadership Team 
2021-2022 

Role Member Email Phone Number 

Principal Ayanna Greenidge agreenidge3@scho
ols.nyc.gov  

718.479.3920 

UFT Chapter Leader Jennifer Bianco Jbianco2@schools.
nyc.gov  

718.479.3920 

PTA President Racquel Chariah lukei2000@msn.co
m  

917.579.8265 

CBO Representative Chelsea Jones chelsea_jones08@a
ol.com  

718.479.3920  

DC37 Representative Kathleen Mione kmione@schools.n
yc.gov  

718.479.3920 

Teacher Marianna Freydlin mfreydlin@schools
.nyc.gov  

718.479.3920 

Teacher Krystina Marano kmarano2@school
s.nyc.gov  

718.479.3920 

Teacher Anthony Naclerio anaclerio@schools.
nyc.gov  

718.479.3920 

Parent Jackie Martinez jackie.p.martinez@
gmail.com  

646.606.6288 

Parent Mariesa Cruz-Tillery cruztilleryfamily@
gmail.com  

718.340.9972 

Parent Anita Nankoo asurooj@gmail.co
m  

917.648.9777 

Parent Danielle Scott Blesseddani1@gma
il.com  

347.551.1169 

Parent Marisol Tavarez solmar_1@hotmail.
com  

917.837.8240 

 
Meeting Dates  
Meetings at PS/IS 266 will take place at 2:50 p PM via Zoom until further notice 
Thursday, September 30th, 2021 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, March 24th, 2022  
Thursday, October 28th, 2021 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, April 28th, 2022  
Thursday, November 18th, 2021 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, May 26th, 2022 
Thursday, December 16th, 2021 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Thursday, June 23rd, 2022 
Thursday, January 27th, 2022  
Thursday, February 17th, 2022  
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